2002 HLS&R


	Date
	Time
	2002 RODEOHOUSTON Entertainer
	ETS/Customer 

	Tuesday, Feb. 12
	7 p.m.
	Dixie Chicks
	Not available

	Wednesday, Feb. 13
	7 p.m.
	Neil Diamond
	

	Thursday, Feb. 14
	7 p.m.
	Alan Jackson
	

	Friday, Feb . 15
	7 p.m.
	Clay Walker
	

	Saturday, Feb. 16
	3:45 p.m.
	Pat Green
	

	Sunday, Feb. 17
	3:45 p.m.
	Kumbia Kings and Juanes
	

	Monday, Feb. 18
	7 p.m.
	Lyle Lovett and Martina McBride
	

	Tuesday, Feb. 19
	7 p.m.
	Brooks and Dunn
	

	Wednesday, Feb. 20
	7 p.m.
	Bob Dylan
	Not available

	Thursday, Feb. 21
	7 p.m.
	ZZ Top
	Not available

	Friday, Feb. 22
	7 p.m.
	Brian McKnight and Mary J. Blige
	

	Saturday, Feb. 23
	3:45 p.m.
	Emmylou Harris, Alison Krauss, Patty Loveless and Nickel Creek
	

	Sunday, Feb. 24
	3:45 p.m.
	Los Tigres del Norte and Ramon Ayala y Sus Bravos del Norte
	

	Monday, Feb. 25
	7 p.m.
	REO Speedwagon and Styx
	Not available

	Tuesday, Feb. 26
	7 p.m.
	Willie Nelson and Lee Ann Womack
	

	Wednesday, Feb. 27
	7 p.m.
	Kenny Chesney
	

	Thursday, Feb. 28
	7 p.m.
	Clint Black with Lisa Hartman Black
	

	Friday, March 1
	7 p.m.
	Destiny's Child
	Not available

	Saturday, March 2
	3:45 p.m.
	"Legends of RODEOHOUSTON in Concert" with Mac Davis, Larry Gatlin and the Gatlin Brothers, Naomi Judd, and Charley Pride
	

	Sunday, March 3
	7 p.m.
	George Strait - Concert Finale Only
	


